SUV Properties, LLC 6312 W. North Avenue, Wauwatosa, WI 53213
Phone 414-431-3195 Fax 414-302-9605 Website suvproperties.com

	Showing

Updated 1/21/2019
	Property Address
	Bedrooms/House type
	Monthly
Rent

	Showing Sat 1/26
@ 11:30am Ruben
	1308 S. 63rd St.
West Allis
	4 bdrm, SF, 2 bath, HWF, stove, refrigerator, washer/dryer, (refrigerator and dryer are on back order) full basement, off street parking

Tenant responsible for gas, electric & water
	$990

	Showing Sat 1/26
@ 1:00pm Jerry
	5157 N. 64th St.
	4 bdrm, 1.5 bath, finished basement, garage w/ EDO, carport, central air, fenced in yard, stove, refrigerator, microwave

Tenant responsible for gas, electric & water
	$1200

	Showing Sat 1/26
@ 12:10pm Ruben
	2653 N. 56th St.
	3 bdrm, 1.5 bath, HWF, LR/DR, garage, full basement, stove, refrigerator
Tenant responsible for gas, electric & water
	$850

	Showing Sat 1/26
@ 12:30 Ruben
	2932 N. 59th St.
	3 bdrm, 1 bath, full basement, garage, central air

Tenant responsible for gas, electric & water
	$1050


	Showing Sat 1/26 
@ 1:00pm Ruben
	3521 N. 55th St.
Lower Duplex
	2 bdrm lower, shared garage and basement, central air, stove, refrigerator, HWF, newly remodeled
Tenant responsible for gas and electric
	$850

	Showing Sat 1/26
@ 12:30pm Jerry

Showing Sun 1/27

@ 2:40pm Jerry
	4168 N. 64th St.
	3 bdrm, 1.5 bath, newly updated, great room, garage w/ EDO, basement
Tenant responsible for gas, electric & water
	$1075


	Showing Sun 1/27 @ 1:30pm Jerry
	4730 N. 19th St.
	3bdrm, 1 bath, 2 car garage, full basement

Tenant responsible for gas, electric & water
	$975

	Showing Sat 1/26
@ 3:30pm Ruben

Showing Sun 1/27 

@ 3:00pm Jerry
	4934 N. 73rd St.
	3 bdrm, 2.5 bath, LR/DR, basement, garage

Tenant responsible for gas, electric & water
	$1075

	Showing Sat 1/26
@ 1:30pm Ruben
	5132 N. 62nd St.
	3 bdrm, 2.5 bath, semi-finished basement, garage, central air
Tenant responsible for gas, electric & water
	$1100

	Showing Sat 1/26
@ 2:00pm Ruben
	5138 N. 77th St.
	3 bdrm lower, HWF, garage, stove, refrigerator, shared basement

Tenant responsible for gas & electric
	$830

	Showing Sat 1/26
@ 3:00pm Ruben
	5718 N. 98th St. Lower
	3 bdrm lower, 1 bath, shared basement and garage

Tenant responsible for gas & electric
	$775

	Showing Sat 1/26
@ 2:30pm Ruben
	7230 W. Carmen Ave.
	3 bdrm, 1.5 bath, garage, semi-finished basement, newly remodeled
Tenant responsible for gas, electric & water
	$1100

	Showing Sat 1/26
@ 12:00pm Jerry
	2972 N. 51st St.
	2 bdrm lower, 1 bath, LR/DR, off street parking, shared basement

Tenant responsible for gas & electric
	$650

	Showing Sun 1/27 
@ 2:15pm Jerry
	3065 N. 47th St. Unit 1
	2 bdrm, LR/DR, stove, refrigerator, coin operated washer/dryer in basement, heat & water included

Tenant responsible for cooking gas & electric
	$695

	Showing Sat 1/26
@ 2:00pm Jerry
	5202 W. Hampton Ave. Side Door
	2 bdrm upper, large living room, shared basement, garage

Tenant responsible for gas & electric
	$625

	Showing Sat 1/26
@ 1:30pm Jerry
	5827 N. 64th St.
	2 bdrm, garage, LR, stove, refrigerator, washer/dryer

Tenant responsible for gas, electric & water
	$850

	Showing Sat 1/26
@ 2:00pm Jerry
	6051 W. Port Ave. Unit H
	2 bdrm, 1.5 bath, LR/DR, fireplace, stove, refrigerator, dishwasher, basement storage, assigned surface parking. 

Tenant responsible for gas & electric
	$860

	Showing Sun 1/27 @ 2:00pm Jerry
	4522 W. Burleigh St., Units 1, 3, 5, 7
	1 bdrm, LR/DR, stove, refrigerator, heat & water included

Tenant responsible for gas & electric
	$595

	Call for Appointment
	335 Nicole Ct.

Pewaukee
	3 bdrm townhouse, living room, 2 car garage w/ EDO, fireplace, large bedrooms, stove, refrigerator, dishwasher, microwave, private basement. Call for showing

Tenant responsible for gas & electric
	$1630

	Call for Appointment
	2510 N. Vel R. Phillips Dr.
	3 bdrm, 1.5 bath, finished basement, great room, large kitchen

6-month lease then month to month

Tenant responsible for gas, electric & water
	$1000


Qualifications: No evictions in the last 5-7 years, No WE Energies judgments,
favorable landlord reference, monthly income must be 3 times the rent. 
THIS LIST IS UPDATED EVERY THURSDAY AFTERNOON

AS WELL AS OUR WEBSITE.   
Coming Soon

	Rehab in progress
	2876 N. 40th St Upr

2878 N. 40th St Lwr
	3 bdrm, upper & lower units available, LR/DR, garage shared basement

Tenant responsible for gas & electric
	$675

Each

	Rehab in progress
	4540 N. 60th St
	3 bdrm, SF, garage, full basement, HWF

Tenant responsible for gas, electric & water
	$1100




